
Part#: 1062256-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN SSMA PLUG STR 50 OHM SOLDER

RFQ

Part#: 1062250015 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: STRT TRUNK CBL OM3 24F PLN 50M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250014 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: STRT TRUNK CBL OM3 24F PLN 25M

RFQ

Part#: 1062258-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN SSMA PLUG STR 50 OHM SOLDER

RFQ

Part#: 1062250013 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: STRT TRUNK CBL OM3 24F PLN 10M

RFQ

Part#: 1062252-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN SSMA RCPT R/A 50 OHM TURRET

RFQ

Part#: 1062250023 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: STRT TRUNK CBL SM 24F PLN 50M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250012 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: STRT TRUNK CBL SM 12F PLN 100M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250022 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: STRT TRUNK CBL SM 24F PLN 25M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250033 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: FLEXI TRUNK CBL SM 12F PLN 10M

RFQ

Part#: 1062253-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN SSMA JACK STR 50 OHM SOLDER

RFQ

Part#: 1062250045 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: FLEXI TRUNK CBL SM 24F PLN 10M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250024 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: STRT TRUNK CBL SM 24F PLN 100M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250016 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: STRT TRUNK CBL OM3 24F PLN 100M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250039 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: FLEXI TRUNK CBL OM3 24F PLN 50M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250021 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: STRT TRUNK CBL SM 24F PLN 10M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250035 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: FLEXI TRUNK CBL SM 12F PLN 50M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250037 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: FLEXI TRUNK CBL OM3 24F PLN 10M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250025 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: FLEXI TRUNK CBL OM3 12F PLN 10M

RFQ

Part#: 1062250047 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: FLEXI TRUNK CBL SM 24F PLN 50M

RFQ

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

1062250027

1062250027 distributor 1062250027 supplier 1062250027 price

1062250027 download datasheet 1062250027 datasheet 1062250027 stock

buy 1062250027 Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

1062250027

Molex Connector Corporation 1062250027 Molex, LLC 1062250027

Molex - Temp Flex 1062250027 Oplink Communications, LLC 1062250027

Brad Harrison - a Molex company 1062250027 Beau Interconnect - a Molex company 1062250027 Bittware - a Molex company 1062250027 FCT Electronics - a Molex company 1062250027

Flamar - a Molex company 1062250027 GWConnect - a Molex company 1062250027 Interconnect Systems - a Molex company

1062250027

Molex FCT Electronics 1062250027

Molex GWConnect 1062250027

Molex Brad Harrison 1062250027 Molex Woodhead 1062250027 Molex Flamar 1062250027 Molex Phillips-Medisize 1062250027

Molex Interconnect Systems 1062250027 Molex Affinity Medical Technologies 1062250027 Molex Beau Interconnect 1062250027 Molex PolyMicro Technologies 1062250027

1062250027

Part Number 1062250027 Manufacturer Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description FLEXI TRUNK CBL OM3 12F PLN 50M Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Quantity Available 320 pcs Data sheet
1062250027 Drawing

MTP/MPO Series Datasheet

Category Cable Assemblies Type Multimode, OM3

Series 106225 Return Loss -

Ratings LSZH Other Names 106225-0027 
WM17973

Operating Temperature - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks Length - Overall 164.0' (50.0m)

Jacket (Insulation) Material - Insertion Loss 0.35dB

Fiber Type 50/125 Features Low Smoke, Plenum

Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic MPO To MPO 50/125 164.0' (50.0m) Color - Connectors Aqua

Color - Cable Aqua Cable Type Trunk

Cable Diameter 0.19" (4.8mm) Bend Radius 68mm

2nd Connector MPO 1st Connector MPO

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company series electronic components. We have 320 pieces of Affinity

Medical Technologies - a Molex company 1062250027 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 1062250027

1062250027 Details PDF

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy 1062250027 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

1062250027

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company Hong Kong

FLEXI TRUNK CBL OM3 12F PLN 50M DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

1062250027 Drawing

MTP/MPO Series Datasheet
 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250027.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250027.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/e0/1062250035.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/91/1062250015.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6686317.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/e0/1062250035.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/91/1062250015.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cable-Assemblies.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1062256-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1062256-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4100893.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250015.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250015.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/790904.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250014.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250014.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3651751.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1062258-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1062258-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4520491.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250013.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250013.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3348014.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1062252-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1062252-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2614871.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250023.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250023.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4020422.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250012.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250012.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1785374.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250022.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250022.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4747060.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250033.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250033.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6349148.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1062253-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1062253-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6476008.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250045.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250045.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1407474.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250024.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250024.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5070347.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250016.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250016.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2557114.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250039.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250039.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5765444.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250021.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250021.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5112131.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250035.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250035.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1974996.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250037.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250037.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2484183.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250025.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250025.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2844564.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250047.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1062250047.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5386166.htm


Molex NuCurrent 1062250027 Molex SensorCon 1062250027 Molex Triton Manufacturing 1062250027 Molex Bittware 1062250027

Molex Nallatech 1062250027 Molex Nistica 1062250027 Molex 1062250027 NuCurrent - a Molex company 1062250027

Nallatech - a Molex company 1062250027 Nistica - a Molex company 1062250027 Phillips-Medisize - a Molex company 1062250027 PolyMicro Technologies - a Molex company

1062250027

SensorCon - a Molex company 1062250027 Temp-Flex - a Molex company 1062250027 Triton Manufacturing - a Molex company

1062250027

Woodhead - a Molex company 1062250027
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